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Age Grading is based on 100% for World Record for given Age/Gender.

Saturday, June 13, 2015North Texas Futbol Club 5K/1Mwww.NorthTexasFutbolClub.com

77F Clear 79%H 10mphSSE
5K Off :8:33 amMcAulliffe Elem School, Highland Village, TX

Joseph Rocabado     20:26.6369.4%

Perry Contreras     21:38.7965.0%

Ronnie Bardin     23:15.2472.1%

Taylor Torres     22:32.9767.0%

Tina Riso     27:43.9360.3%

Page Boudreauxs     34:29.5356.0%

                                Runners --- Average Time of43 MALE
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 50.1%30:52

Half

1 Joseph Rocabado 1  20:26.63OVERALL 1 (14) 6:34.8Denton 69.4%

1 Perry Contreras 3  21:38.79MASTERS 3 (44) 6:58.0Keller 65.0%

1 Ronnie Bardin 8  23:15.24GMASTER 7 (65) 7:29.1Forney 72.1%

1 Dashiell Browne 10  24:07.06M01-12 8 (9) 7:45.8Lantana 67.8%

2 Kyle Banar 15  26:19.62 12 (12) 8:28.4Argyle 56.5%

3 Jonathan Friess 18  27:22.98 15 (8) 8:48.8Lantana 62.2%

4 Timothy Dames 20  29:04.57 16 (12) 9:21.5Lantana 51.1%

5 Ethan Hilliard 21  29:04.98 17 (12) 9:21.7Corinth 51.1%

6 Ben Abreu 23  29:27.54 18 (8) 9:28.9Lantana 57.8%

7 Grady Jenkins 53  35:24.47 31 (8) 11:23.8Midlothian 48.1%

8 Wesley Piter 54  35:25.64 32 (8) 11:24.2Denton 48.0%

9 Jared Silva 66  36:56.96 36 (8) 11:53.6Corinth 46.1%

10 Nathan Silva 67  36:58.17 37 (10) 11:54.0Corinth 42.7%

11 Graham Jenkins 73  38:39.99 39 (6) 12:26.7Midlothian 48.4%

12 Alex Burgos 79  42:34.06 41 (11) 13:42.1Corinth 35.9%

1 Connor Banar 6  22:30.13M13-15 6 (14) 7:14.6Argyle 63.1%

2 Quentin Helm 12  24:25.30 9 (14) 7:51.6Corinth 58.1%

3 Brayden Kelly 14  26:06.21 11 (14) 8:24.1Flower Mound 54.4%

4 Ryan Petre 30  30:57.81 22 (14) 9:58.0Double Oak 45.8%

5 David Miller 42  32:34.14 26 (15) 10:29.0Hurst 42.7%

1 Trey Brown 2  20:36.16M16-19 2 (17) 6:37.9Flower Mound 65.6%

2 Ramzy Badr 29  26:46.34 21 (16) 8:37.0Denton 51.2%

3 Andrew Nasr 33  28:04.84 23 (16) 9:02.3Denton 48.8%

4 Nick Au 65  36:21.82 35 (16) 11:42.3Denton 37.7%

5 Fernando Echeverria 80  42:53.29 42 (17) 13:48.3Lantana 31.5%

1 Damian Black 4  22:01.86M25-29 4 (29) 7:05.5Flower Mound 58.6%

1 Chris Binovi 17  27:01.26M35-39 14 (37) 8:41.8Flower Mound 49.4%

2 Walter Anez 44  33:44.16 27 (35) 10:51.5Lantana 39.1%

1 Jace Jenkins 5  22:20.23M40-44 5 (40) 7:11.4Midlothian 61.1%

2 Mark Banar 13  25:13.64 10 (42) 8:07.2Argyle 54.9%

3 Matt Friess 16  26:37.15 13 (43) 8:34.1Lantana 52.4%

4 Derek Placke 26  30:06.10 19 (42) 9:41.3Lantana 46.0%

5 Pedro Echeverria 45  33:53.68 28 (42) 10:54.6Lantana 40.9%

6 Steve Hunt 82  44:35.26 43 (43) 14:21.1Frisco 31.3%

1 Jeff Woerner 57  35:31.54M45-49 34 (49) 11:26.1Double Oak 41.2%
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2 Luis Xavier Rojas 56  35:32.94M45-49 33 (45) 11:26.5Flower Mound 39.9%

3 Ray Kelly 69  37:24.24 38 (48) 12:02.4Flower Mound 38.8%

1 Michael Miller 41  32:29.16M50-54 25 (54) 10:27.4Hurst 46.9%

2 Jeff Goodman 48  34:25.68 29 (53) 11:04.9Hickory Creek 43.9%

3 Guy Eley 77  40:06.93 40 (51) 12:54.7Flower Mound 37.1%

1 Bill Doranski 34  32:14.81M60-64 24 (60) 10:22.8Denison 49.7%

1 Maxx Pomm 28  30:38.97M65-69 20 (65) 9:51.9Dallas 54.7%

2 Stephen Brown 52  35:01.29 30 (68) 11:16.3Lewisville 49.3%
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                                Runners --- Average Time of43 FEMALE
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in

SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 47.1%35:30

Half

1 Taylor Torres 7  22:32.97OVERALL 1 (17) 7:15.5Frisco 67.0%

1 Tina Riso 19  27:43.93MASTERS 4 (49) 8:55.6Double Oak 60.3%

1 Page Boudreauxs 49  34:29.53GMASTER 20 (60) 11:06.1Highland Village 56.0%

1 Eleni Jo Browne 22  29:16.24F01-12 5 (7) 9:25.3Lantana 64.1%

2 Gabi Placke 25  29:58.47 7 (12) 9:38.9Lantana 54.3%

3 Jazlyn Gabbard 37  32:19.26 13 (10) 10:24.2Flower Mound 52.8%

4 Kate Kazmaier 36  32:19.34 12 (11) 10:24.2Lewisville 51.5%

5 Braylee Kelly 35  32:20.71 11 (12) 10:24.7Flower Mound 50.3%

6 Jordan Woerner 40  32:25.35 16 (11) 10:26.1Double Oak 51.3%

7 Katie Woerner 50  34:33.54 21 (9) 11:07.4Double Oak 50.8%

8 Ella Lockley 64  34:49.12 30 (11) 11:12.4Highland Village 47.8%

9 Cara Rojas 55  35:32.01 23 (11) 11:26.2Flower Mound 46.8%

10 Sophia Placke 61  36:31.84 27 (10) 11:45.5Lantana 46.7%

11 Natalie Mayes 62  36:37.99 28 (9) 11:47.5Lantana 47.9%

12 Callie Landreville 63  36:38.99 29 (10) 11:47.8Fort Worth 46.5%

13 Nadia Brown 70  38:05.99 32 (11) 12:15.8 43.7%

14 Kennedy Taylor 74  38:39.56 35 (11) 12:26.6Lewisville 43.0%

15 Isabella Rohlik 76  39:54.61 37 (11) 12:50.8Lantana 41.7%

16 Emily Piter 78  42:31.44 38 (12) 13:41.2Denton 38.3%

17 Allison Platz 85  56:02.38 42 (11) 18:02.2Flower Mound 29.7%

1 Leah Rooks 9  23:53.89F13-15 2 (14) 7:41.5Denton 65.7%

2 Lisa Molinar 11  24:25.09 3 (14) 7:51.6Corinth 64.3%

3 Lucy Martin 39  28:12.06 15 (15) 9:04.6Denton 55.0%

4 Mckenzie Sprabary 38  28:13.68 14 (14) 9:05.1Denton 55.7%

1 Emily Flake 46  34:00.87F16-19 18 (16) 10:56.9Pinetop 45.0%

2 Hannah Draper 47  34:01.97 19 (16) 10:57.2Flower Mound 45.0%

3 Michelle Eley 60  36:30.58 26 (17) 11:45.1Flower Mound 41.4%

4 Maria Anez 83  46:48.71 40 (16) 15:04.0Lantana 32.7%

1 Amanda Williams 31  30:57.35F25-29 9 (29) 9:57.8Keller 47.8%

1 Amber Taylor 32  31:18.82F30-34 10 (33) 10:04.7Lewisville 47.5%

2 Robin Mayfield 51  34:39.94 22 (33) 11:09.5Corinth 42.9%

3 Brittney Riggin 75  39:54.27 36 (30) 12:50.6Double Oak 37.1%

1 Deb Abreu 24  29:50.02F35-39 6 (36) 9:36.2Lantana 50.3%

2 Keri Banar 27  30:12.25 8 (37) 9:43.3Argyle 49.9%

3 Melissa Silva 68  36:59.18 31 (37) 11:54.3Corinth 40.8%

4 Stacy Madden 81  42:54.82 39 (39) 13:48.8Denton 35.5%

1 Keri Lockley 71  36:00.92F40-44 33 (44) 11:35.5Highland Village 43.9%

2 Betty Hilliard 59  36:20.86 25 (41) 11:42.0Corinth 42.5%

3 Katrina Burgos 72  37:54.23 34 (40) 12:12.0Corinth 40.4%

1 Changlan Zhang 43  33:04.03F45-49 17 (49) 10:38.6McKinney 50.5%

2 Sonja Kelly 58  35:46.66 24 (45) 11:30.9Flower Mound 44.6%

3 Charlotte Berry 84  54:14.89 41 (45) 17:27.6Lewisville 29.4%

4 Suzie Platz 86  56:48.62 43 (47) 18:17.1Flower Mound 28.7%
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Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 5K AgeGD

11 336  Joseph Rocabado (M14) M13-15 OA     20:26.63 6:34.8 20.43   20:26.63--- 69.4%

22 871  Trey Brown (M17) M16-19 1st     20:36.16 6:37.9 20.60   20:36.16--- 65.6%

33 880  Perry Contreras (M44) M40-44 MS     21:38.79 6:58.0 21.63   21:43.134.3 65.0%

44 867  Damian Black (M29) M25-29 1st     22:01.86 7:05.5 22.02   22:01.86--- 58.6%

55 907  Jace Jenkins (M40) M40-44 1st     22:20.23 7:11.4 22.33   22:20.23--- 61.1%

66 861  Connor Banar (M14) M13-15 1st     22:30.13 7:14.6 22.50   22:30.13--- 63.1%

17 973  Taylor Torres (F17) F16-19 OA     22:32.97 7:15.5 22.53   22:33.00--- 67.0%

78 961  Ronnie Bardin (M65) M65-69 GM     23:15.24 7:29.1 23.25   23:15.24--- 72.1%

29 946  Leah Rooks (F14) F13-15 1st     23:53.89 7:41.5 23.88   23:53.89--- 65.7%

810 872  Dashiell Browne (M9) M01-12 1st     24:07.06 7:45.8 24.12   24:07.06--- 67.8%

311 931  Lisa Molinar (F14) F13-15 2nd     24:25.09 7:51.6 24.42   24:25.09--- 64.3%

912 899  Quentin Helm (M14) M13-15 2nd     24:25.30 7:51.6 24.42   24:25.30--- 58.1%

1013 864  Mark Banar (M42) M40-44 2nd     25:13.64 8:07.2 25.22   25:14.891.2 54.9%

1114 911  Brayden Kelly (M14) M13-15 3rd     26:06.21 8:24.1 26.10   26:06.21--- 54.4%

1215 863  Kyle Banar (M12) M01-12 2nd     26:19.62 8:28.4 26.32   26:19.62--- 56.5%

1316 896  Matt Friess (M43) M40-44 3rd     26:37.15 8:34.1 26.62   26:39.422.3 52.4%

1417 963  Chris Binovi (M37) M35-39 1st     27:01.26 8:41.8 27.02   27:05.404.1 49.4%

1518 895  Jonathan Friess (M8) M01-12 3rd     27:22.98 8:48.8 27.37   27:25.142.2 62.2%

419 942  Tina Riso (F49) F45-49 MS     27:43.93 8:55.6 27.72   27:50.937.0 60.3%

1620 881  Timothy Dames (M12) M01-12 4th     29:04.57 9:21.5 29.07   29:04.57--- 51.1%

1721 903  Ethan Hilliard (M12) M01-12 5th     29:04.98 9:21.7 29.07   29:04.98--- 51.1%

522 873  Eleni Jo Browne (F7) F01-12 1st     29:16.24 9:25.3 29.27   29:16.24--- 64.1%

1823 822  Ben Abreu (M8) M01-12 6th     29:27.54 9:28.9 29.45   29:31.624.1 57.8%

624 853  Deb Abreu (F36) F35-39 1st     29:50.02 9:36.2 29.83   29:54.304.3 50.3%

725 936  Gabi Placke (F12) F01-12 2nd     29:58.47 9:38.9 29.97   29:58.47--- 54.3%

1926 935  Derek Placke (M42) M40-44 4th     30:06.10 9:41.3 30.10   30:06.10--- 46.0%

827 862  Keri Banar (F37) F35-39 2nd     30:12.25 9:43.3 30.20   30:13.401.2 49.9%

2028 960  Maxx Pomm (M65) M65-69 1st     30:38.97 9:51.9 30.63   30:40.431.5 54.7%

2129 978  Ramzy Badr (M16) M16-19 2nd     26:46.34 8:37.0 26.77   30:43.50237.2 51.2%

2230 932  Ryan Petre (M14) M13-15 4th     30:57.81 9:58.0 30.95   30:57.81--- 45.8%

931 954  Amanda Williams (F29) F25-29 1st     30:57.35 9:57.8 30.95   31:02.084.7 47.8%

1032 952  Amber Taylor (F33) F30-34 1st     31:18.82 10:04.7 31.30   31:24.145.3 47.5%

2333 979  Andrew Nasr (M16) M16-19 3rd     28:04.84 9:02.3 28.07   32:02.00237.2 48.8%

2434 974  Bill Doranski (M60) M60-64 1st     32:14.81 10:22.8 32.23   32:21.126.3 49.7%

1135 912  Braylee Kelly (F12) F01-12 5th     32:20.71 10:24.7 32.33   32:21.671.0 50.3%

1236 909  Kate Kazmaier (F11) F01-12 4th     32:19.34 10:24.2 32.32   32:25.806.5 51.5%

1337 968  Jazlyn Gabbard (F10) F01-12 3rd     32:19.26 10:24.2 32.32   32:25.906.6 52.8%

1438 976  Mckenzie Sprabary (F14) F13-15 4th     28:13.68 9:05.1 28.22   32:27.56253.9 55.7%

1539 975  Lucy Martin (F15) F13-15 3rd     28:12.06 9:04.6 28.20   32:27.89255.8 55.0%

1640 957  Jordan Woerner (F11) F01-12 6th     32:25.35 10:26.1 32.42   32:32.046.7 51.3%

2541 929  Michael Miller (M54) M50-54 1st     32:29.16 10:27.4 32.48   32:32.733.6 46.9%

2642 928  David Miller (M15) M13-15 5th     32:34.14 10:29.0 32.57   32:34.14--- 42.7%

1743 959  Changlan Zhang (F49) F45-49 1st     33:04.03 10:38.6 33.07   33:05.191.2 50.5%

2744 965  Walter Anez (M35) M35-39 2nd     33:44.16 10:51.5 33.73   33:47.333.2 39.1%

2845 888  Pedro Echeverria (M42) M40-44 5th     33:53.68 10:54.6 33.88   33:54.410.7 40.9%

1846 894  Emily Flake (F16) F16-19 1st     34:00.87 10:56.9 34.00   34:05.504.6 45.0%
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1947 886  Hannah Draper (F16) F16-19 2nd     34:01.97 10:57.2 34.02   34:06.014.0 45.0%

2948 962  Jeff Goodman (M53) M50-54 2nd     34:25.68 11:04.9 34.42   34:28.012.3 43.9%

2049 869  Page Boudreauxs (F60) F60-64 GM     34:29.53 11:06.1 34.48   34:32.743.2 56.0%

2150 958  Katie Woerner (F9) F01-12 7th     34:33.54 11:07.4 34.55   34:41.347.8 50.8%

2251 926  Robin Mayfield (F33) F30-34 2nd     34:39.94 11:09.5 34.65   34:42.392.4 42.9%

3052 870  Stephen Brown (M68) M65-69 2nd     35:01.29 11:16.3 35.02   35:06.795.5 49.3%

3153 905  Grady Jenkins (M8) M01-12 7th     35:24.47 11:23.8 35.40   35:24.47--- 48.1%

3254 966  Wesley Piter (M8) M01-12 8th     35:25.64 11:24.2 35.42   35:27.942.3 48.0%

2355 971  Cara Rojas (F11) F01-12 9th     35:32.01 11:26.2 35.53   35:37.875.9 46.8%

3356 970  Luis Xavier Rojas (M45) M45-49 2nd     35:32.94 11:26.5 35.53   35:38.655.7 39.9%

3457 956  Jeff Woerner (M49) M45-49 1st     35:31.54 11:26.1 35.52   35:42.2310.7 41.2%

2458 914  Sonja Kelly (F45) F45-49 2nd     35:46.66 11:30.9 35.77   35:47.070.4 44.6%

2559 902  Betty Hilliard (F41) F40-44 2nd     36:20.86 11:42.0 36.33   36:23.362.5 42.5%

2660 891  Michelle Eley (F17) F16-19 3rd     36:30.58 11:45.1 36.50   36:30.58--- 41.4%

2761 937  Sophia Placke (F10) F01-12 10th     36:31.84 11:45.5 36.52   36:31.84--- 46.7%

2862 249  Natalie Mayes (F9) F01-12 11th     36:37.99 11:47.5 36.62   36:37.99--- 47.9%

2963 203  Callie Landreville (F10) F01-12 12th     36:38.99 11:47.8 36.63   36:38.99--- 46.5%

3064 916  Ella Lockley (F11) F01-12 8th     34:49.12 11:12.4 34.82   36:47.35118.2 47.8%

3565 857  Nick Au (M16) M16-19 4th     36:21.82 11:42.3 36.35   36:47.7225.9 37.7%

3666 949  Jared Silva (M8) M01-12 9th     36:56.96 11:53.6 36.93   36:57.500.5 46.1%

3767 951  Nathan Silva (M10) M01-12 10th     36:58.17 11:54.0 36.97   37:02.734.6 42.7%

3168 950  Melissa Silva (F37) F35-39 3rd     36:59.18 11:54.3 36.98   37:03.484.3 40.8%

3869 913  Ray Kelly (M48) M45-49 3rd     37:24.24 12:02.4 37.40   37:25.381.1 38.8%

3270 977  Nadia Brown (F11) F01-12 13th     38:05.99 12:15.8 38.08   38:05.99--- 43.7%

3371 917  Keri Lockley (F44) F40-44 1st     36:00.92 11:35.5 36.00   38:06.83125.9 43.9%

3472 875  Katrina Burgos (F40) F40-44 3rd     37:54.23 12:12.0 37.90   38:08.2814.1 40.4%

3973 906  Graham Jenkins (M6) M01-12 11th     38:39.99 12:26.7 38.65   38:39.99--- 48.4%

3574 953  Kennedy Taylor (F11) F01-12 14th     38:39.56 12:26.6 38.65   38:45.395.8 43.0%

3675 940  Brittney Riggin (F30) F30-34 3rd     39:54.27 12:50.6 39.90   40:00.316.0 37.1%

3776 944  Isabella Rohlik (F11) F01-12 15th     39:54.61 12:50.8 39.90   40:01.627.0 41.7%

4077 890  Guy Eley (M51) M50-54 3rd     40:06.93 12:54.7 40.10   40:09.212.3 37.1%

3878 967  Emily Piter (F12) F01-12 16th     42:31.44 13:41.2 42.52   42:33.592.2 38.3%

4179 874  Alex Burgos (M11) M01-12 12th     42:34.06 13:42.1 42.57   42:50.3516.3 35.9%

4280 887  Fernando Echeverria (M17) M16-19 5th     42:53.29 13:48.3 42.88   42:53.820.5 31.5%

3981 918  Stacy Madden (F39) F35-39 4th     42:54.82 13:48.8 42.90   43:02.287.5 35.5%

4382 904  Steve Hunt (M43) M40-44 6th     44:35.26 14:21.1 44.58   44:52.7017.4 31.3%

4083 964  Maria Anez (F16) F16-19 4th     46:48.71 15:04.0 46.80   46:52.653.9 32.7%

4184 865  Charlotte Berry (F45) F45-49 3rd     54:14.89 17:27.6 54.23   54:31.6116.7 29.4%

4285 938  Allison Platz (F11) F01-12 17th     56:02.38 18:02.2 56.03   56:09.246.9 29.7%

4386 939  Suzie Platz (F47) F45-49 4th     56:48.62 18:17.1 56.80   57:00.6812.1 28.7%

Average Finish Time: 33:10 Average Age Grade: 48.65%
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